
WEDNESDAY, June 12 (Casual dress)
1:00–4:00 p.m. Arrival at Doubletree Austin | Registration
6:00 p.m. Welcome and Orientation Dinner
10:00 p.m. Curfew | Room check

THURSDAY, June 13 (Casual dress with teal T-shirt)
6:45 a.m. Breakfast at Hotel 
8:25 a.m. Buses 1 & 2: Texas State Cemetery

Buses 3 & 4: Zilker Botanical Garden
10:00 a.m. Tour Texas State Capitol

Texas Capitol Visitors Center
12:15 p.m. Picnic Lunch on the Capitol Grounds
1:15 p.m. Group Photo in Front of Capitol
1:30 p.m. Board Buses
1:45 p.m. Buses 3 & 4: Texas State Cemetery

Buses 1 & 2: Zilker Botanical Garden
3:15 p.m. Bob Bullock Texas State History Museum

View Star of Destiny film at 3:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m. Dinner at South Congress Food Trailers
7:30 p.m. Return to Doubletree Hotel
8:00 p.m. Cooperative 101 

Review Rules | Meet Your Roommates
10:00 p.m. Curfew | Room Checks

FRIDAY, June 14 (Casual dress with purple T-shirt)
Austin to Washington Dulles International Airport  
4:00 a.m. Meet in Lobby | Load Buses |  Depart to Airport 
8:00 a.m. Southwest Airlines Charter Flight Departs
Noon Southwest Airlines Charter Flight Arrives in D.C.
12:45 p.m. Sandwich Lunch on Bus
1:30 p.m. Visit the National Museum of American History
4:50 p.m. Arrive at Hyatt Regency Crystal City 

Room Assignments
5:00 p.m. NRECA Orientation on Bus
5:15 p.m. Room Key Distribution in Basement
6:30 p.m. Dinner at Pentagon City Mall
8:30 p.m. Target Run | Return to Hyatt Regency
10:30 p.m. Curfew | Room Check

SATURDAY, June 15 (Casual dress with navy blue T-shirt)
7:00 a.m. Grab-and-Go Breakfast from McDonald’s
9:00 a.m. Museum of the Bible
Noon Lunch at Pentagon City Mall
2:30 p.m. Arlington National Cemetery
3:15 p.m. Wreath-Laying Ceremony 

at the Tomb of the Unknown Soldier
5:00 p.m. Dinner at Old Town Alexandria
8:30 p.m. Return to Hyatt Regency
10:30 p.m. Curfew | Room Check

2019 TEXAS YOUTH TOUR
ITINERARY
Chaperones:

Esther Dominguez (512) 961-2875

Martin Bevins (512) 584-7758

Patty Brown (979) 249-7170

James Culpepper (940) 233-3377

Karen Culpepper (940) 393-5442

Paige Eaton (903) 245-0245

Annie McGinnis (903) 816-8970

Frank McLen (325) 669-7148

Sarah McLen (325) 338-4577

Celeste Mikeska (830) 225-0311

Jared Mikeska (210) 854-0230

Cassie Rousch (512) 507-0033

Chris Salazar (512) 667-4702

Mason Sullivan (936) 870-7146

Michele Sullivan (903) 570-9573

Joe Bob Thompson (806) 627-8048

Sharon Thompson (806) 627-7688

Veronica Webernick (361) 771-6178

SUNDAY, June 16 (Casual dress with red T-shirt)
6:30 a.m. Devotional at Hyatt Regency
7:00 a.m. Youth Leadership Council Announcement
7:15 a.m. Breakfast at Royal Café, Old Town Alexandria
8:45 a.m. Mount Vernon 

Group photos at the bronze statues of the Washington 
family in the lobby of the Ford Orientation Center
We Fight To Be Free film
Mount Vernon Ford Orientation Center
Group photo in front of the mansion after movie
Lunch at Mount Vernon Food Court

2:15 p.m. Line Up for George Washington’s Colonial Mansion Tour
Board Buses Immediately After Mansion Tour
Return to Hyatt Regency

6:30 p.m. Board Buses 
8:00 p.m. Potomac River Boat Cruise, Dinner and Dance 

on the Spirit of Washington
Return to Hyatt Regency

10:30 p.m. Curfew | Room Check

MONDAY, June 17  (Casual dress with Texas flag shirt) 
7:00 a.m. Breakfast at McDonald’s 
9:00 a.m. Photo Session at the White House
10:00 a.m. Explore Smithsonian Institution 

Lunch at the National Mall
2:00 p.m. Board Buses at American History Museum
2:15 p.m. Tour Roosevelt and Jefferson Memorials
3:55 p.m. Target Run | Return to Hyatt Regency
5:30 p.m. Dinner | Networking
7:00 p.m. Youth Day Ceremony
10:30 p.m. Curfew | Room Check

TUESDAY, June 18  (navy polo shirts with khakis)
6:00 a.m. Grab-and-Go Breakfast from  McDonald’s
7:30 a.m. Photo Session on Capitol Hill
8:30 a.m. Visit Congressional Representatives 

Tour U.S. Capitol
Visit Supreme Court and Library of Congress
Lunch on Capitol Hill

3:30 p.m. Board Buses | Return to Hyatt Regency
Dinner at L‘Enfant Plaza

5:00 p.m. Picnic and Sunset Parade at Lincoln Memorial
Board Buses | Return to Hyatt Regency

10:30 p.m. Curfew | Room Check

WEDNESDAY, June 19  (Casual dress with green T-shirt)
7:00 a.m. Buffet Breakfast at Royal Café, Old Town Alexandria
10:30 a.m. National Cathedral Tours
Noon Pizza Party on National Mall

Tour Memorials and Museums
Vietnam Veterans Memorial • Korean War Veterans and
National World War II Memorials • Washington 
Monument • Lincoln and Martin Luther King Jr. Memorials

3:00 p.m. Tour Holocaust Memorial Museum
7:00 p.m. NRECA Farewell Celebration at the Newseum

THURSDAY, June 20  (Casual dress with maroon T-shirt)
Washington Dulles International Airport to Austin 
8:45 a.m. Meet in Lobby | Board Buses
9:45 a.m. Buses Depart Hotel for Airport
12:30 p.m. Southwest Airlines Charter Flight Departs
2:50 p.m. Southwest Airlines Charter Flight Arrives in Austin  

Upon arrival, go to baggage claim; get your luggage. Metro-
politan shuttle buses will be waiting as you go out the
doors. Load Buses 1 & 2 to Doubletree Austin Hotel; buses
to return to pick up the rest of the group

Room Assignments as Room Keys Are Ready

6:00 p.m. Farewell Celebration
Dinner, Trip Slideshow and Talent Show
Texas Boot Scootin’ Dance
Curfew | Room Check

FRIDAY, June 21  (Casual dress)
9:30 a.m. Farewells

Check Out at TEC Youth Tour Registration Desk
10:00 a.m. Checkout Complete  

Agenda Foldable.qxp  5/31/19  10:30 AM  Page 1


